
Dahl Head OfficeDahl Head Office
Robert Huberin tie 5
FI-01510 Vantaa
Tel +358 20 759 4200
forename.surname@dahl.fi

Jari MikkonenJari Mikkonen
CEO
jari.mikkonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 541 6774

Janne LauttamusJanne Lauttamus
CFO
janne.lauttamus@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4291

Toni OrelaToni Orela
Procurement and Marketing
Director ad int. Procurement
Manager Industrial, Sprinkler,
Tools and supplies
toni.orela@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 181 5169

Teemu TuomainenTeemu Tuomainen
Logistics Director
teemu.tuomainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 46 922 6125

Sales ManagementSales Management

Janne HidénJanne Hidén
Area Sales Director, Southwest
Finland
janne.hiden@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4855

Ville MäkeläVille Mäkelä
Area Sales Director, Western
and Central Finland
ville.makela@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4773
Tel +358 40 352 6539

Juhana KankaanpääJuhana Kankaanpää
Area Sales Director, Southern
Finland
juhana.kankaanpaa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4257
Tel +358 40 547 5746

Pertti MyllyläPertti Myllylä
Area Sales Director, Northern
and Eastern Finland
pertti.myllyla@dahl.fi
Tel +358 41 315 0729

Petri HietikkoPetri Hietikko
Sales Director, KAM and
Industrial Sales
petri.hietikko@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4296



Key Account SalesKey Account Sales

Petri HietikkoPetri Hietikko
Sales Director, KAM and
Industrial Sales
petri.hietikko@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4296

Lasse YlirukaLasse Yliruka
Sales Manager, Key Account
Sales
lasse.yliruka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4275

Joonas HeinonenJoonas Heinonen
Key Account Manager
joonas.heinonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4146

Emil NordmanEmil Nordman
HVAC Sales, Key Account
Sales
emil.nordman@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4143

Procurement, CSR, purchase, marketing, product management and pricingProcurement, CSR, purchase, marketing, product management and pricing

Toni OrelaToni Orela
Procurement and Marketing
Director ad int. Procurement
Manager Industrial, Sprinkler,
Tools and supplies
toni.orela@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 181 5169



Procurement and CSRProcurement and CSR

Timo TainioTimo Tainio
Procurement Manager,
Plumbing
timo.tainio@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4261

Marko KukkolaMarko Kukkola
Procurement Manager,
Sanitary
marko.kukkola@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 125 3039

Jukka NiittyaroJukka Niittyaro
Procurement Manager,
Ventilation
jukka.niittyaro@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 614 7004

Petri JunkkariPetri Junkkari
Procurement Manager, Infra
petri.junkkari@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4244

Tolib RahmatovTolib Rahmatov
Procurement Manager, Private
Label
tolib.rahmatov@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4940

Marko NäränenMarko Näränen
Procurement Manager,
Heating
marko.naranen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 357 7253

Riina StrengellRiina Strengell
Specialist, CSR and
procurement development
riina.strengell@dahl.fi
Tel +358 50 410 0376



PurchasePurchase

Mari TammiMari Tammi
Purchasing Manager
mari.tammi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4851

Juha ToivonenJuha Toivonen
Purchaser
juha.toivonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4292

Minna AutioMinna Autio
Purchaser
minna.autio@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4233

Magnus IngmanMagnus Ingman
Purchaser
magnus.ingman@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4236

Joni SokkaJoni Sokka
Purchaser
joni.sokka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4702

Tero SalmiTero Salmi
Purchaser / import
logistics
tero.salmi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4290

Piia HakalaPiia Hakala
Purchaser
piia.hakala@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 778 2160

Kimmo OjalaKimmo Ojala
Purchaser
kimmo.ojala@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4774
Tel +358 40 738 8414

Anja HuupponenAnja Huupponen
Purchaser
anja.huupponen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4656
Tel +358 40 516 7965

Minna RaskuMinna Rasku
Purchaser
minna.rasku@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4768

Heidi RepoHeidi Repo
Purchaser
heidi.repo@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4170

Senni SärkimäkiSenni Särkimäki
Purchaser
senni.sarkimaki@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4631
Tel +358 400 254 050

Johanna LeppimaaJohanna Leppimaa
Project Purchaser, Industrial
Sales
johanna.leppimaa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4221



MarketingMarketing

Anne HaapanenAnne Haapanen
Marketing Coordinator
anne.haapanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4287

Teija BergTeija Berg
Marketing Specialist
teija.berg@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4684
Tel +358 40 681 6237

MarketingMarketing
markkinointi@dahl.fi

Product management and pricingProduct management and pricing

Esa ValijärviEsa Valijärvi
product management
esa.valijarvi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 522 3211

Jukka KelaJukka Kela
product management
jukka.kela@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 717 4090

Product managementProduct management
tuotehallinta@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4412

Heidi ÅströmHeidi Åström
material certificates
certificates@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 6183 952

AdministrationAdministration



Financial AdministrationFinancial Administration

Janne LauttamusJanne Lauttamus
CFO
janne.lauttamus@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4291

Mika TilliMika Tilli
Finance Manager
mika.tilli@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4207

Niina ParviainenNiina Parviainen
Accounting Manager
niina.parviainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4226

BillingBilling
laskutus@dahl.fi

Credit controlCredit control
luotto@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4260

MyyntireskontraMyyntireskontra
myyntireskontra@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4260

Accounts PayableAccounts Payable
ostoreskontra@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4225

HRHR

Sini KoppanenSini Koppanen
HR Manager, EHS
sini.koppanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4208

Jukka JulinJukka Julin
Quality Manager
jukka.julin@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4264

PremisesPremises

LogisticsLogistics

Teemu TuomainenTeemu Tuomainen
Logistics Director
teemu.tuomainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 46 922 6125



IT and developmentIT and development

Matti Ala-NikkolaMatti Ala-Nikkola
IT Manager
matti.ala-nikkola@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 623 4340

Mikko MustonenMikko Mustonen
e-Business Manager
mikko.mustonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4270

Rosa KuusipaloRosa Kuusipalo
Development
Specialist
rosa.kuusipalo@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4256
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